
New Horizon Public School 
      Sector-19, Airoli, Navi Mumbai 400 708 

Grade: XI                NH-Sr.Sec/97                Date: 16.01.2024 

 

Dear Parent, 

This is to inform you that the Annual Examination 2023-24 for Grade XI will be conducted as per 

the schedule given below. 
 

                  

S.No. Date Day Subject 

1 14.02.24 Wednesday Chemistry (043) 

2 15.02.24 Thursday English (301) 

3 16.02.24 Friday Preparatory Off 

4 17.02.24 Saturday Biology (044) 

5 18.02.24 Sunday Holiday 

6 19.02.24 Monday Holiday- Shivaji Jayanti 

7 20.02.24 Tuesday Preparatory Off 

8 21.02.24 Wednesday Preparatory Off 

9 22.02.24 Thursday Preparatory Off 

10 23.02.24 Friday Mathematics (041) 

11 24.02.24 Saturday Preparatory Off 

12 25.02.24 Sunday Holiday 

13 26.02.24 Monday Preparatory Off 

14 27.02.24 Tuesday Preparatory Off 

15 28.02.24 Wednesday Preparatory Off 

16 29.02.24 Thursday Physics (042) 

17 01.03.24 Friday 

Computer Science (083) 

Physical Education 

(048) 

Economics(030) 

 
     Note:  

    

     1. As our school is an Exam Centre for CBSE Board Exams 2024, so please note that the   

above mentioned dates are subject to change. Changed dates will be notified soon. 

     2. Subject wise portion is strictly as per the CBSE Curriculum 2023-24.  

     3. Students should not take any leave during the examinations. Attendance is mandatory. 

 
 

Principal 


